318PFTG
Key Features
•  Measures tank contents by sensing pressure.
• Can be used for diesel, fresh water, grey water or black water.
• Available in top entry and direct mount versions.
• Robust stainless steel sensor.
• Top entry version is adjustable for different depth tanks.
Introduction

rights of others based on E-Plex applications assistance or product specifications since E-Plex does not possess full access concerning the use or application of customers’ products. E-Plex also
assumes no responsibility for customers’ product designs.
Ordering Codes
Description  Old Code New Code
Direct mount version 1/4” BSP with couple EP3-MON-318PFTG-N-DM EP3-318PFTG-DM-A-F7
1” NPT version EP3-MON-318PFTG-N-01 EP3-318PFTG-N-01-F7
1.25” BSPP version EP3-MON-318PFTG-N-02 EP3-318PFTG-N-02-F7
1.5” NPT version EP3-MON-318PFTG-N-03 EP3-318PFTG-N-03-F7